Current Land Use 

This property currently has a residence.  

Setbacks and Buffers  

Front: 50  Side: 25 Rear: 25 Buffering will not be required. 

Lot Size  

Every single-family dwelling shall be located on a single lot of not less 

than fourteen thousand (14,000) square feet in area. The minimum lot 

width at the building line shall not be less than one hundred (100) feet.